LG Liga - Wertung -

StandNr: 3

BECK, Matthias #44252970

offene Klasse

StartNr: 13

3. November 2023 11:59
GSGi Halle / Giebichersteiner SG.-Halle

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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556 (7.), 495 (31.), 392 (20.)
4.4(21.),7.2(27.),48.8 (5.)

0.20 mm rechts, 0.11 mm tief

1.67, horizontal: 1.68, vertikal: 1.66

Serie 1:
994
9.9 \

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.5*
981t

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.9*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
9.0+
105"

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 10.5*
8.7« 10.0 7

48.8 (5.), 59.2 (2.), 109.8 (10.)
0.06 mm links, 0.49 mm tief
1.77, horizontal: 1.99, vertikal: 1.52

9.4~ 10.3*
10.1 ¥ 10.1 =

117.2 (11.), 134.4 (14.), 162.2 (13.)
0.62 mm links, 0.27 mm hoch
1.88, horizontal: 1.57, vertikal: 2.14

10.1 % 9.5~
109~ 10.4*

4.4 (21.),7.2(27.),93.0 (29.)
0.65 mm rechts, 0.53 mm hoch
1.34, horizontal: 1.61, vertikal: 1.01

10.0—+ 10.6*
10.3* 9.9

66.4 (40.), 87.3 (33.), 119.2 (36.)
0.83 mm rechts, 0.77 mm tief
1.49, horizontal: 1.32, vertikal: 1.64

104~
10.3*

104~
9.7 7

9.8+
10.6 *

10.2*
10.2*

10.8*
10.5*

10.0 ¥
941

104~
10.0 #

10.2*
10.7*




